
Kingborough
Community Hub

Middleton Room
Information Guide



The Middleton Room is a comfortable and spacious meeting room for
local business and community groups to hold meetings or training sessions.

SUITABLE FOR:

FEATURES:

SIZE:

FLOOR SURFACE:

CAPACITY:

Meetings, conferences, markets, 
exhibitions, concerts, trade shows,
pop-up galleries, training sessions.

Kitchenette (available outside of office hours),
flexible floor plan, portable screen and projector,
tables and chairs, video conferencing technology 

10.37m x 9.25m

Carpet

Maximum 95   |   Seated (theatre) 65
Standing 95     |   Seated (tables) 47

$
$

$

$

$
$

$

35.00
105.00

207.00

276.00

867.00
104.00

57.00

70.00
210.00

414.00

552.00

1734.00
104.00

57.00

$
$

$

$

$
$

$

Not for profit,
Educational,
Community

Per hour
Half-day (5 hours) 
(8am - 1pm, 1pm - 6pm, 6pm - 11pm)
Day (10 hours)
(8am - 6pm, 1pm - 11pm)
Full-day (15 hours)
(8am - 11pm)
Full week (7 days)
Set up and pull down fee

Possible after hours surcharge

FEE STRUCTURE Commercial,
Corporate,

Government,
Private


