







(03) 6211 8160



communityhub@kingborough.tas.gov.au



KINGBOROUGH COMMUNITY HUB 7 Goshawk Way, Kingston, 7050

Middleton Room Information Guide







The Middleton Room is a comfortable and spacious meeting room for local business and community groups to hold meetings or training sessions.

SUITABLE FOR: Meetings, conferences, markets, exhibitions, concerts, trade shows, pop-up galleries, training sessions.

- **FEATURES:** Kitchenette (available outside of office hours), flexible floor plan, portable screen and projector, tables and chairs, video conferencing technology
 - **SIZE:** 10.37m x 9.25m
- FLOOR SURFACE: Carpet

CAPACITY: Maximum 95 | Seated (theatre) 65 Standing 95 | Seated (tables) 47

FEE STRUCTURE

	Community	Government, Private
Per hour	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
Half-day (5 hours)	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
(8am - 1pm, 1pm - 6pm, 6pm - 11pm)		
Day (10 hours)	\$ 207.00	\$ 414.00
(8am - 6pm, 1pm - 11pm)		
Full-day (15 hours)	\$ 276.00	\$ 552.00
(8am - 11pm)		
Full week (7 days)	\$ 867.00	\$ 1734.00
Set up and pull down fee	\$ 104.00	\$ 104.00
Possible after hours surcharge	\$ 57.00	\$ 57.00

Not for profit,

Educational,

Commercial.

Corporate,

